
 
ST ANDREW'S COLLEGE PROVISIONAL DIARY 

2014 – 2015    Diary Number 28 
 
 

Monday 13 April  Classes resume at 8.50am  
 
Wednesday 15 April   Cyclone Theatre Group Performance of Othello for Sixth Year students  
 
Thursday 16 April   Secondary School Staff Meeting      4.00pm – 5.00pm 
 
16 and 17 April  HPV Vaccinations for First Year Girls and Tetanus Booster for First Year girls and boys  
 
Saturday 18 April  Induction Day for First Year students (2015/2016)    9.00 am  
 
Thursday 23 April  First Year Geography Trip to Howth  
 
27 and 28 April   5IB Geography Field Trip to Derrygonnelly  
 
Tuesday 28 April  From Page to Stage        7.30pm  
 
Friday 1 May   First Year and Fifth Year Chemistry Communication Competition  

Fifth Year Chemistry Spectroscopy Workshop  
 
Monday 4 May  College closed  
 
4 – 26 May   International Baccalaureate Examinations  
 
Tuesday 5 May  Transition Year Portfolio Assessment  
 
Thursday 7 May  Sports Team Photographs  
 
Friday 8 May   Sports Day Throwing Events (Secondary Department) 
    PTA Golf Classic – Elm Park Golf Club  
 
Monday 11 May  Transition Year Core Subject Examinations  
    Launch of The Wine Dark Sea      7.30pm 
 
Tuesday 12 May  Secondary Department Sports Day  
 
Wednesday 13 May  Transition Year Core Subject Examinations 
    Junior School Sports Day  
 
Thursday 14 May  Transition Year End-of-year Ceremony     7.00pm 
 
Friday 15 May   Junior School Art Exhibition and Summer Music Concert  
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
Thursday 21 May  Sports Day Awards Assembly (1st-3rd Year) 
    Secondary School Staff Meeting      4.00pm – 6.00pm 
 
Friday 22 May   House examinations commence    
 
18 – 29 May     Transition Year Work Experience 
 
Friday 22 May               Sixth Year Valedictory Evening                                                        7.30pm 
 
Friday 29 May       House examinations end / Term ends 


